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GENEROSITY OPENS DOORS AT NWU

2014-2015 Annual Report of Giving
Fiscal year: June 1, 2014, to May 31, 2015"
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Vice president for advancement
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THE PEOPLE BE}HIND THE NUMBERS
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John Greving
vice president for advancement
jgreving@nebrwesleyan.edu

Mandy Broulik
advancement writer and
communications coordinator
abroulik@nebrwesleyan.edu

Eric Crawford
developmento cer
ecrawfor@nebrwesleyan.edu

Sally Curtis
administrative assistant
scurtis@nebrwesleyan.edu

Tony Dworak
major giftso cer
adworak@nebrwesleyan.edu

Rachelle Hadley ('15)
events coordinator
rhadley@nebrwesleyan.edu

Vanessa Hanna
assistant data manager
vhanna@nebrwesleyan.edu

Mary Hawk
director of development
mhawk@nebrwesleyan.edu

David Joekel ('02)
developmento cer
djoekel@nebrwesleyan.edu

Sherry Lindholm
manager of information systems
skt@nebrwesleyan.edu

Brenda McCrady
director of planned giving
bmccrady@nebrwesleyan.edu

Susy Miller ('90)
developmento cer
smiller4@nebrwesleyan.edu

Shelley McHugh ('91)
director of alumni relations
smchugh@nebrwesleyan.edu

Jody Navatril
administrative assistant
jnavatri@nebrwesleyan.edu

Erika Paschold (’11)
director of Archway Fund
epaschol@nebrwesleyan.edu

Jacquelyn Rezac
manager of donor relations
jro@nebrwesleyan.edu

Deb Stark

administrative assistant to the
vice president for advancement
dstark@nebrwesleyan.edu

Amy Vasey ('11)
information systems specialist
avasey@nebrwesleyan.edu

Nancy Wehrbein ('75)
director of sponsored programs
and foundation relations
nwehrbei@nebrwesleyan.edu

Lori Wellman

manager of research and
prospect management
Iwellman@nebrwesleyan.edu

Jack Ohle has joined the advancement sta  as a senior advisor. He
served as vice president for advancement from 1977 to 1988, during the

presidency of John White.

nebrwesleyan.edu/donate



Dollars Raised in




It's easy to stay in touch and involved with Nebraska Wesleyan University.
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NO TIME EIKE THEPRESENT

New donors spd new ways to make a difference.

Scholarships NWU athletics
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